DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
Wejscie
L [mm]
Rodzaj
Typ

Opis

1-02-2025

NSD.10L
10.00
1/2"
82.00
udarowe
12-katne

dtugie

AUTORYZOWA

NARZIEDZI

FAC

NY
oM

DYST RYBLF!TOIE

oD

SYMBOL: NSD.10L MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3662424013010

NSD.10L - 1/2 DRIVE LONG IMPACT SOCKET 10 MM

FACOM NSD.10L - 1/2 DRIVE LONG IMPACT SOCKET 10 MM

=D/FACOM

U WARRANTY: LIFETIME WARRANTY

95,32 z} (tax excl.)

(117,24 zt (tax incl.))

https://facom.com.pl/en/9685-nsd10l-nasadka-12-12-katna-udarowa-dluga-10-mm.html
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